Video Quality Experts Group
September 10— 14, 2007
Ottawa, Canada

Final Participants List

Name Name Organization email
1 | Horita Yuukou University of Toyama | horita@eng.u-toyama.ac.jp X
2 | Kawayoke Yoshikazu University of Toyama | d0671002@ems.u-toyama.ac.jp X
3 | Gustafsson Jorgen Ericsson jorgen.gustafsson@ericsson.com X
4 Brunnstrom Kjell Acreo Kjell.Brunnstrom@acreo.se X
5 | Ford Carolyn NTIA/ITS cford@its.bldrdoc.gov X
6 | Pinson Margaret NTIA/ITS Margaret@its.bldrdoc.gov X
7 | Webster Arthur NTIA/ITS webster@its.bldrdoc.gov X
8 | Adams Bruce Telchemy bruce.adams@telchemy.com X
9 | Le Callet Patrick University of Nantes patrick.lecallet@univ-nantes.fr X
10 | Cermak Greg Verizon greg.cermak@verizon.com X
11 | Barkowsky Marcus Opticom Marcus.Barkowsky @nt.e-technik.uni- X
erlangen.de
12 | Ferguson Kevin Tektronix kevin.m.ferguson@exgate.tek.com X
13 | Schmidmer Christian Opticom cs@opticom.de X
14 | Dhondt Yves Ghent University yves.dhondt@ugent.be X
15 | Corriveau Phil Intel philip.j.corriveau@intel.com X
16 | Speranza Filippo CRC Filippo.speranza@crc.ca X
17 | Teng Andy Qualcomm ateng@qualcomm.com X
18 | Thorpe Leigh Nortel thorpe@nortel.com X
19 | Rahrer Tim Nortel tim.rahrer@nortel.com X
20 | Lee Chulhee Yonsei University chulhee@yonsei.ac.kr X
21 | Watanabe Keishiro NTT watanabe.keishiro@lab.ntt.co.jp X
22 | Okamoto Jun NTT okamoto.jun@lab.ntt.co.jp X
23 | McCarthy Sean Motorola SMcCarthy@modulusvideo.com X
24 | Yamada Toru NEC t-yamada@ap.jp.nec.com X
25 | Sugimoto Osamu KDDI R&D sugimoto@kddilabs.jp X
26 | Coverdale Paul ClaraSonic Coverdale@sympatico.ca X
27 | Berger Jens Spirent Jens.Berger@swissqual.com X
28 | Hands David BT david.2.hands@bt.com audio
29 | Renaud Ron CRC Ron.renaud@crc.ca X
30 | Meier Rolf Nortel rmeier@nortel.com X
31 | Huynh-Thu Quan Psytechnics Quan.huynh-thu@psytechnics.com X
32 | Bourret Alex BT Alex.bourret@bt.com audio
33 ] . . Irina.cotanis@ericsson.com audio
Cotanis Irina Ericsson
34 | Desjardins Eric CRC Eric.desjardins@crc.ca X




